Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer

Freud Variable Height Finger Joint Bit

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Adjustable to produce finger joints up to 1 25/32" thick -Ideal for joining wood edge-to-edge or end-to-end,
because the joint produced is stronger than the wood itself. -Replacement cutters available, and uses arbor #60-152. -
Allows complete freedom when producing finger joints. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and

softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers. (=[]

Shank Height

52-104
52-108
62-109
99-039

Freud Tools --
Freud Tools --
Freud Tools --

Freud Tools 5/16 in

Cut Height,

Length, or Diameter Bore
Width

7/32 in 21in 5/16 in
21/64 in 21in 5/16 in
19/16 in 21in -

Inside Outside Overall
Diameter Diameter Length
15mm 35mm

41/4in

-- 11mm

Cutter
Cutter
Bearing

Bit

$25.22
$33.11
$3.73
$202.77
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