Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Freud Variable Height Finger Joint Bit

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Adjustable to produce finger joints up to 1 25/32" thick -Ideal for joining wood edge-to-edge or end-to-end, because the joint produced is stronger than the wood itself. -Replacement cutters available, and uses arbor #60-152. - Allows complete freedom when producing finger joints. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Depth	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Diameter	Bore	Inside Diameter	Outside Diameter	Overall Length	Shank Heigh	Part Descp.	Price
52-104	Freud Tools		7/32 in	2 in	5/16 in				1/2 in	Cutter	\$25.22
52-108	Freud Tools		21/64 in	2 in	5/16 in					Cutter	\$33.11
62-109	Freud Tools					15mm	35mm		11mm	Bearing	\$3.73
99-039	Freud Tools	5/16 in	1 9/16 in	2 in				4 1/4 in	1/2 in	Bit	\$202.77